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Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Zgraggen Mario (2006) 10.00

+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 10.00

 
1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 Suter Elias (2006) 10.00

+ 10.00

1 a Nideröst Remo (2005) 10.00
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 10.00

1 b Müller Philipp (2005) 10.00
+ Herger Lars (2005) 10.00

1 Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 a Kälin Andrin (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 b Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Betschart Tino (2005) 10.00
+ Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00

1 Zahner Beat (2005) 9.75
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75

1 Schelbert Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 a Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 b Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Grab Stephan (2007) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 a Costa Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Schönbächler Martin (2007) 9.75

1 b Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 a Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 9.00
- 9.00

1 b von Rickenbach René (2006) 9.00
- 9.00

1 a Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.00
- Bürgler Kris (2007) 9.00

1 b Steiner Samuel (2005) 9.00
- Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.00

1 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.00
- Steiner Samuel (2005) 9.00

1 Bürgler Kris (2007) 9.00
- Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.00

1 Schelbert Tristan (2005) 8.75
- Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.75

1 Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.75
- Schelbert Tristan (2005) 8.75

1 Weibel Michael (2005) 8.75
o 8.75

1 Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75

1 Herger Lars (2005) 8.75
o Müller Philipp (2005) 8.75

1 a Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50

1 b Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50

1 Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
o Costa Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

1 Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.50
o 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Walker Jan (2004) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 Suter Joel (2004) 10.00

+ Solenthaler David (2004) 10.00

 
1 Styger Alex (2003) 10.00

+ Inderkum Mathias (2003) 10.00

1 Schelbert Roman (2003) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Oechslin Thomas (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Marty Kari (2003) 10.00
+ Zberg Peter (2004) 10.00

1 a Krieg Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 b Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Kauflin Andrin (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 a Herger Nils (2003) 10.00
+ Hotz Basil (2003) 10.00

1 b Herger Flavio (2003) 10.00
+ Steiner Chris (2003) 10.00

1 Gisler Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Epp Elias (2003) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.75
+ Zollinger Philipp (2004) 9.75

1 a Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 b Schuler Samuel (2003) 9.75
+ Imhof Micha (2003) 9.75

1 a Heinzer Remo (2003) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 b Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Grab Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.75

1 Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Appert Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 Betschart Alex (2003) 9.75
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 9.75

1 Steiner Chris (2003) 8.75
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.75

1 Imhof Micha (2003) 8.75
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75

1 Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50

1 Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50

1 Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50

1 a Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

1 b Müller Maik (2003) 8.50
o 8.50

1 a Inderkum Mathias (2003) 8.50
o Styger Alex (2003) 8.50

1 b Hotz Basil (2003) 8.50
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50

1 a Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 b Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50
o Betschart Alex (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 von Euw Lukas (2002) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 Steiner Severin (2001) 10.00

+ Bucher André (2001) 10.00

 
1 Rusch Simon (2001) 10.00

+ 10.00

1 Kälin Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 10.00

1 Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Mischa (2001) 10.00

1 Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00
+ 10.00
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1 Arnold Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Kälin Markus (2001) 10.00

1 Uhr Reto (2001) 9.75
+ Ziegler Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 Rohrer Timo (2001) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Jud Reto (2001) 9.75
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 9.75

1 Gisler Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Gisler Dominic (2002) 9.75

1 Suter Bruno (2002) 9.00
- Gisler Jonas (2001) 9.00

1 Grätzer Luca (2001) 9.00
- 9.00

1 Gisler Jonas (2001) 9.00
- Suter Bruno (2002) 9.00

1 Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.75
- Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.75

1 Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.75
- Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.75

1 Kälin Markus (2001) 8.75
o Arnold Simon (2001) 8.75

1 Baumgartner Mischa (2001) 8.75
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.75

1 Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Uhr Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Gisler Dominic (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50
o Jud Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Bucher André (2001) 8.50
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Suter Raphael (2000) 10.00

+ Zurfluh Robin (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Kuriger Michael (1999) 10.00

+ Schmid Franz (2000) 10.00

 
1 b Krieg Silvan (2000) 10.00

+ Crotta Alessio (1999) 10.00

1 Feusi Michael (2000) 10.00
+ Andermatt Erwin (1999) 10.00

1 Bösch Dario (1999) 10.00
+ Zanini David (2000) 10.00

1 Ulrich Roman (2000) 9.75
+ Mignola Michele (2000) 9.75

1 Ulrich Damian (1999) 9.75
+ De Col Rico (1999) 9.75

1 Marty Hanspeter (2000) 9.75
+ Röllin Matthias (2000) 9.75

1 Hässig Kevin (2000) 9.75
+ Flühler Christian (2000) 9.75

1 Fässler Adrian (2000) 9.75
+ Gabriel Christian (2000) 9.75

1 Aeppli Lukas (2000) 9.75
+ Ruscelli Leonardo (2000) 9.75

1 Suter Samuel (1999) 9.00
- Grab Martin (1999) 9.00

1 a Staub Ivan (1999) 9.00
- Kennel Roger (1999) 9.00

1 b Schilliger Sven (2000) 9.00
- Weber Manuel (1999) 9.00

1 a Michel Reto (2000) 9.00
- Mettler Tobias (1999) 9.00

1 b Mettler Tobias (1999) 9.00
- Michel Reto (2000) 9.00

1 c Kempf Marco (2000) 9.00
- Kälin Lukas (2000) 9.00

1 d Kälin Lukas (2000) 9.00
- Kempf Marco (2000) 9.00

1 e Gubbi Pablo (2000) 9.00
- Betschart Fabian (1999) 9.00

1 Grab Martin (1999) 9.00
- Suter Samuel (1999) 9.00

1 Betschart Fabian (1999) 9.00
- Gubbi Pablo (2000) 9.00

2 Weber Manuel (1999) 8.75
- Schilliger Sven (2000) 8.75

1 Kennel Roger (1999) 8.75
- Staub Ivan (1999) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Robin (2000) 8.75
o Suter Raphael (2000) 8.75

1 Gabriel Christian (2000) 8.75
o Fässler Adrian (2000) 8.75

1 Zanini David (2000) 8.50
o Bösch Dario (1999) 8.50

1 a Schmid Franz (2000) 8.50
o Kuriger Michael (1999) 8.50

1 b Ruscelli Leonardo (2000) 8.50
o Aeppli Lukas (2000) 8.50

1 c Röllin Matthias (2000) 8.50
o Marty Hanspeter (2000) 8.50

1 Mignola Michele (2000) 8.50
o Ulrich Roman (2000) 8.50

1 a Flühler Christian (2000) 8.50
o Hässig Kevin (2000) 8.50

1 b De Col Rico (1999) 8.50
o Ulrich Damian (1999) 8.50

1 Crotta Alessio (1999) 8.50
o Krieg Silvan (2000) 8.50

1 Andermatt Erwin (1999) 8.50
o Feusi Michael (2000) 8.50


